TABLES
KIRBY
P R I C I N G  E F F E C T I V E  S E P T .  1 5 ,  2 0 2 5
Ta
b
le
s
+

SIN PENDING
Item Model No. W D H Ship Wt Cubic Ft Edge Profile
+ Material List Price
Vertical Square (H)
on TFL (T), HPL (P),
or Veneer (W)
Knife (KB)
on HPL (P) or
Veneer (W)
Straight (S1)
on Solid
Surfaces
Edge Profile Options:
20”H ROUND END TABLE
20”WX20”D
919-2020OT20 TFL 20 20 20 13 8.0 H / T$ 907
919-2020OT20 HPL H / P$ 1028
919-2020OT20 HPL KB / P$ 1432
919-2020OT20 Veneer H / W$ 1090
919-2020OT20 Veneer KB / W$ 1473
919-2020OT20 Solid Surface S1 / S$ 2169
919-2020OT20 Glass  Acid Etched Glass Top $ 2154
919-2020OT20 Glass Gloss Glass Top $ 1860
Description
•	 Edge Profiles Available Include Square Edge (H), Knife Edge (KB), and Straight (S1); See Details
•	 Choose Top Material TFL (T), HPL (P), Veneer (W), Solid Surface (S) or Glass (GWHG, GWHA, GBLG, GBLA);
See Color Options For Each Material
•	 Available with Contrasting Top and Legs; See Color Options, Must Specify
•	 Ships assembled
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Edge Profile/Top Material
Top Color/Finish
Leg Finish
Shown with Vertical
Square Edge
18”H ROUND TABLE
24”WX24”D
919-2424OT18 TFL 24 24 18 19 6.4 H / T$ 1119
919-2424OT18 HPL H / P$ 1239
919-2424OT18 HPL KB / P$ 1692
919-2424OT18 Veneer H / W$ 1289
919-2424OT18 Veneer KB / W$ 1742
919-2424OT18 Solid Surface S1 / S$ 2832
919-2424OT18 Glass  Acid Etched Glass Top $ 2954
919-2424OT18 Glass Gloss Glass Top $ 2531
Description
•	 Edge Profiles Available Include Square Edge (H), Knife Edge (KB), and Straight (S1); See Details
•	 Choose Top Material TFL (T), HPL (P), Veneer (W), Solid Surface (S) or Glass (GWHG, GWHA, GBLG, GBLA);
See Color Options For Each Material
•	 Available with Contrasting Top and Legs; See Color Options, Must Specify
•	 Ships assembled
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Edge Profile/Top  Material
Top Color/Finish
Leg Finish
18”H ROUND TABLE
30”WX30”D
919-3030OT18 TFL 30 30 18 24 14.3 H / T$ 1179
919-3030OT18 HPL H / P$ 1303
919-3030OT18 HPL KB / P$ 1858
919-3030OT18 Veneer H / W$ 1358
919-3030OT18 Veneer KB / W$ 1897

OCCASIONAL + END TABLES (919 SERIES)
KIRBY
SIN PENDING
Vertical Square (H)
on TFL (T), HPL (P),
or Veneer (W)
Knife (KB)
on HPL (P) or
Veneer (W)
Straight (S1)
on Solid
Surfaces
Edge Profile Options:
18”H ROUND TABLE
36”WX36”D
919-3636OT18 TFL 36 36 18 31 14.3 H / T$ 1240
919-3636OT18 HPL H / P$ 1407
919-3636OT18 HPL KB / P$ 2009
919-3636OT18 Veneer H / W$ 1414
919-3636OT18 Veneer KB / W$ 2101
919-3636OT18 Solid Surface S1 / S$ 5255
919-3636OT18 Glass  Acid Etched Glass Top $ 5530
919-3636OT18 Glass Gloss Glass Top $ 4577
Description
•	 Edge Profiles Available Include Square Edge (H), Knife Edge (KB), and Straight (S1); See Details
•	 Choose Top Material TFL (T), HPL (P), Veneer (W), Solid Surface (S) or Glass (GWHG, GWHA, GBLG, GBLA);
See Color Options For Each Material
•	 Available with Contrasting Top and Legs; See Color Options, Must Specify
•	 Ships assembled
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Edge Profile/Top  Material
Top Color/Finish
Leg Finish
Shown with Vertical
Square Edge
15”H ROUND TABLE
24”WX24”D
919-2424OT15 TFL 24 24 15 18 6.4 H / T$ 1089
919-2424OT15 HPL H / P$ 1209
919-2424OT15 HPL KB / P$ 1662
919-2424OT15 Veneer H / W$ 1259
919-2424OT15 Veneer KB / W$ 1712
919-2424OT15 Solid Surface S1 / S$ 2814
919-2424OT15 Glass  Acid Etched Glass Top $ 2936
919-2424OT15 Glass Gloss Glass Top $ 2513
Description
•	 Edge Profiles Available Include Square Edge (H), Knife Edge (KB), and Straight (S1); See Details
•	 Choose Top Material TFL (T), HPL (P), Veneer (W), Solid Surface (S) or Glass (GWHG, GWHA, GBLG, GBLA);
See Color Options For Each Material
•	 Available with Contrasting Top and Legs; See Color Options, Must Specify
•	 Ships assembled
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Edge Profile/Top  Material
Top Color/Finish
Leg Finish
15”H ROUND TABLE
30”WX30”D
919-3030OT15 TFL 30 30 15 23 14.3 H / T$ 1149
919-3030OT15 HPL H / P$ 1273
919-3030OT15 HPL KB / P$ 1828
919-3030OT15 Veneer H / W$ 1328
919-3030OT15 Veneer KB / W$ 1867

SIN PENDING
Item Model No. W D H Ship Wt Cubic Ft Edge Profile
+ Material List Price
Vertical Square (H)
on TFL (T), HPL (P),
or Veneer (W)
Knife (KB)
on HPL (P) or
Veneer (W)
Straight (S1)
on Solid
Surfaces
Edge Profile Options:
15”H ROUND TABLE
36”WX36”D
919-3636OT15 TFL 36 36 15 29 14.3 H / T$ 1210
919-3636OT15 HPL H / P$ 1377
919-3636OT15 HPL KB / P$ 1979
919-3636OT15 Veneer H / W$ 1384
919-3636OT15 Veneer KB / W$ 2071
919-3636OT15 Solid Surface S1 / S$ 5242
919-3636OT15 Glass  Acid Etched Glass Top $ 5517
919-3636OT15 Glass Gloss Glass Top $ 4564
Description
•	 Edge Profiles Available Include Square Edge (H), Knife Edge (KB), and Straight (S1); See Details
•	 Choose Top Material TFL (T), HPL (P), Veneer (W), Solid Surface (S) or Glass (GWHG, GWHA, GBLG, GBLA);
See Color Options For Each Material
•	 Available with Contrasting Top and Legs; See Color Options, Must Specify
•	 Ships assembled
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Edge Profile/Top  Material
Top Color/Finish
Leg Finish
Shown with Vertical
Square Edge
18”H SOFT TRIANGLE TABLE
31”WX30”D
919-3130OT18 TFL 31 30 18 24 14.3 H / T$ 1186
919-3130OT18 HPL H / P$ 1306
919-3130OT18 HPL KB / P$ 1870
919-3130OT18 Veneer H / W$ 1362
919-3130OT18 Veneer KB / W$ 1907
919-3130OT18 Solid Surface S1 / S$ 4260
919-3130OT18 Glass  Acid Etched Glass Top $ 4314
919-3130OT18 Glass Gloss Glass Top $ 3608
Description
•	 Edge Profiles Available Include Square Edge (H), Knife Edge (KB), and Straight (S1); See Details
•	 Choose Top Material TFL (T), HPL (P), Veneer (W), Solid Surface (S) or Glass (GWHG, GWHA, GBLG, GBLA);
See Color Options For Each Material
•	 Available with Contrasting Top and Legs; See Color Options, Must Specify
•	 Ships assembled
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Edge Profile/Top  Material
Top Color/Finish
Leg Finish
18”H SOFT TRIANGLE TABLE
38”WX36”D
919-3836OT18 TFL 38 36 18 31 15.7 H / T$ 1250
919-3836OT18 HPL H / P$ 1412
919-3836OT18 HPL KB / P$ 2024
919-3836OT18 Veneer H / W$ 1418
919-3836OT18 Veneer KB / W$ 2114

OCCASIONAL + END TABLES (919 SERIES)
KIRBY
SIN PENDING
Vertical Square (H)
on TFL (T), HPL (P),
or Veneer (W)
Knife (KB)
on HPL (P) or
Veneer (W)
Straight (S1)
on Solid
Surfaces
Edge Profile Options:
18”H SOFT TRIANGLE TABLE
51”WX31”D
919-5131OT18 TFL 51 31 18 35 18.4 H / T$ 1287
919-5131OT18 HPL H / P$ 1434
919-5131OT18 HPL KB / P$ 2048
919-5131OT18 Veneer H / W$ 1461
919-5131OT18 Veneer KB / W$ 2100
919-5131OT18 Solid Surface S1 / S$ 6655
919-5131OT18 Glass  Acid Etched Glass Top $ 6531
919-5131OT18 Glass Gloss Glass Top $ 5368
Description
•	 Edge Profiles Available Include Square Edge (H), Knife Edge (KB), and Straight (S1); See Details
•	 Choose Top Material TFL (T), HPL (P), Veneer (W), Solid Surface (S) or Glass (GWHG, GWHA, GBLG, GBLA);
See Color Options For Each Material
•	 Available with Contrasting Top and Legs; See Color Options, Must Specify
•	 Ships assembled
Shown with
Knife Edge
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Edge Profile/Top  Material
Top Color/Finish
Leg Finish
15”H SOFT TRIANGLE TABLE
31”WX30”D
919-3130OT15 TFL 31 30 15 24 14.3 H / T$ 1156
919-3130OT15 HPL H / P$ 1276
919-3130OT15 HPL KB / P$ 1840
919-3130OT15 Veneer H / W$ 1332
919-3130OT15 Veneer KB / W$ 1877
919-3130OT15 Solid Surface S1 / S$ 4245
919-3130OT15 Glass  Acid Etched Glass Top $ 4298
919-3130OT15 Glass Gloss Glass Top $ 3592
Description
•	 Edge Profiles Available Include Square Edge (H), Knife Edge (KB), and Straight (S1); See Details
•	 Choose Top Material TFL (T), HPL (P), Veneer (W), Solid Surface (S) or Glass (GWHG, GWHA, GBLG, GBLA);
See Color Options For Each Material
•	 Available with Contrasting Top and Legs; See Color Options, Must Specify
•	 Ships assembled
Must Specify (in this order):
Model #
Edge Profile/Top  Material
Top Color/Finish
Leg Finish
15”H SOFT TRIANGLE TABLE
38”WX36”D
919-3836OT15 TFL 38 36 15 29 15.7 H / T$ 1220
919-3836OT15 HPL H / P$ 1382
919-3836OT15 HPL KB / P$ 1994
919-3836OT15 Veneer H / W$ 1388
919-3836OT15 Veneer KB / W$ 2083

SIN PENDING
Item Model No. W D H Ship Wt Cubic Ft Edge Profile
+ Material List Price
Vertical Square (H)
on TFL (T), HPL (P),
or Veneer (W)
Knife (KB)
on HPL (P) or
Veneer (W)
Straight (S1)
on Solid
Surfaces
Edge Profile Options:
15”H SOFT TRIANGLE TABLE
51”X31”
919-5131OT15 TFL 51 31 15 34 18.4 H / T$ 1257
919-5131OT15 HPL H / P$ 1404
919-5131OT15 HPL KB / P$ 2018
919-5131OT15 Veneer H / W$ 1431
919-5131OT15 Veneer KB / W$ 2069